

Viewed F 12097 - Dhenu Ki To + 49 Jastpur PM 175
Road Se Baghaut To 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.B. No. 787

(47) 162.30
3.30x
(Cen)

monksy
(Cen)

DIVISION

417141

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Reef a sin m

5th and Final Bill

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const ⁿ of Road from					
Dhenuki Totah Jagatpur					
pm busy Path to Baghaut					
to 1/2 km under mm busy (6m)					
Agency: Reeta Singh					
Agreement No - 12/mm busy/880/2019-20					
Date of Commence - 05.02.2020					
Date of Completion - 04.02.2021					
Date of Actual completion - 30.04.2022					
Rate: 10.0% below					
Date of entry: 08.05.2023					
Further Measurement					

N/A

(Signature)
09-5-23
A.T.

(Signature)
08/05/23

DE

Abstract of Cost

1/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road

Land - do do as complete job

P-26, 1.530 Hec of 49809.13/Hec F 76,208.00

2/1 Pore & Busy working Bm & pillar

- do - do as complete job

P-26, 2.550 Km of 6690.68/Km F 17061.00

3/5 Constⁿ of Embankment with lead

100 m - do do as complete job

P-27, 168.02 m of 183.17/m F 30776.00

Continuation

Gof 1,24,045.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		24,045.00
4/6 Const ⁿ of Embankment with local					
1000 m - do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 90.48 m ³ of 187.51/m ³					16,966.00
5/4 Excavation from Roadway (Box)					
Cutting - do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 22,877 m ³ of 82.01/m ³					1876.00
6/19 Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grad with stone					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 1840.46 m ³ of 3581.25/m ³					65,92,068.00
7/10215 Prop, laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr. 3					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 724.30 m ³ of 4482.96/m ³					32,47,008.00
8/248 Const ⁿ of Sub-grad & shoulder					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 5360.12 m ³ of 224.95/m ³					12,05,759.00
9/16 Const ⁿ of un-reinforced P.C.C.					
M30 - do - do - all complete job					
P-27, 211.92 m ³ of 8596.69/m ³					18,21,811.00
10/11 Prop & applying Primer Coat with					
SS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 8332.50 m ² of 54.45/m ²					4,53,705.00
Continuation					134,63,238.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R 1.34	63,238.00
11/12 Pm & applying Tack coat with					
RS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 8332.50 m ² @ R 18.50/m ²					1,54,151.00
12/13 Pm, laying & rolling 20mm thick					
M.S.S. - do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 8332.50 m ² @ R 227.26/m ²					18,93,644.00
13/28 G/W excavation in foundation					
→ do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 15.66 m ³ @ R 285.71/m ³					4474.00
14/29 Pm pcc m/s in foundation					
→ do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 2.054 m ³ @ R 6224.15/m ³					12789.00
15/30 Pm pcc m/s in foundation					
→ do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 15.165 m ³ @ R 6224.15/m ³					94,389.00
16/31 Pm & laying RCC NP 600mm D					
H.P. - do - do - all complete job					
P-28, 7.50 m @ R 1268.33/m					9512.00
17/ Pm & laying RCC NP 300mm D					
H.P. - do - do - all complete job					
P-29, 10.00 m @ R 776.98/m					7770.00

Continuation

Total 156,39,962.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. R	156,	39,962=00
18/19 Pro & fixing Ordinary Kms Stone					
— do — do all complete job					
P-29	04 Nos	of	2544.61	each	10,178=00
19/20 Pro & fixing RUMMS. 200mm Stone					
— do — do all complete job					
P-29	10 Nos	of	712.38	each	7124=00
20/25 Pro & applying Hot apply Road					
Marking - do - do all complete job					
P-29	440.00m ²	of	851.80/m ²		3,74,792=00
21/26 Pro, & laying Hot apply Road					
Marking - do - do all complete job					
P-29	70.00m ²	of	957.11/m ²		66,998=00
22/24 Pro & fixing place & direction					
barrel - do - do all complete job					
P-29	03 Nos	of	2744.72	each	8234=00
23/ Pro & fixing Boundary pillar					
— do — do all complete job					
P-29	40 Nos	of	557.24	each	22290=00
24/ Pro & fixing Cautionary & Mandatory					
signs - do - do all complete job					
				Geo	162,9578=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-F B	161,	29,578.00
(i) 600mm Equilateral triangle					
P-30	02 Nos	each	1651.62	each	3303.24
(ii) 600mm Circular					
P-30,	03 Nos	each	1695.67	each	5087.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
P-30,	01 No	each	1691.16	each	1691.00
25/ For & Gkry (good) mmbs x 1 Citron					
begry - do - do - all complete job					
P-30,	03 Nos	each	9741.38	each	29,224.00
26/ For B/W (1:3) in parapet					
do - do - all complete job					
P-30,	2.952 m ²	each	7532.19/m ²		22,235.00
27/ For PCC m 200 in B/W, 25mm					
thick - do - do all complete job					
P-30,	12.30 m ²	each	489.07/m ²		6016.00
28/ For 15mm thick Cement plaster					
on B/W - do - do all complete job					
P-30,	20.64 m ²	each	184.00/m ²		3798.00
			each	162,	90,932.00
P-30					

Continuation

Continuation